

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO.2608 OF 2024 (F)

Archana alias Laxmi Anil
Gaundalkar and others

... APPELLANT

Versus

Monesh alias Mahableshwar
Gaundalkar and 15 others

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Appellant absent. One more opportunity is given to clear objections.
Matter to be posted in last week of March 2025.

Dated: 21st February, 2025

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*